Plaintiffs and Defendant SJCC hereby stipulate to the Settlement Agreement and  

request that the Court enter the Settlement Agreement’s terms as an Order of the Court.  

4. Pursuant to the Agreement, Plaintiffs and Defendant SJCC stipulate that:  

a. Defendant SJCC will pay Plaintiffs $235,000.00 (TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-

FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS) in a series of four payments: 

i. $100,000 on or before June 1, 2014, or within 10 days of the execution of 

the Agreement, whichever is later; 

ii.  $50,000 by August 15, 2014; 

iii.  $50,000 by November 1, 2014; and 

iv.

[...]

Plaintiffs and Defendant SBCC hereby stipulate to the Settlement Agreement and  

request that the Court enter the Settlement Agreement’s terms as an Order of the Court.  

4. Pursuant to the Agreement, Plaintiffs and Defendant SBCC stipulate that:  

a. Defendant SBCC will pay Plaintiffs $250,000.00 (TWO HUNDRED FIFTY 

THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS) in a series of four payments: 

i. $100,000 within 10 days of the execution of the Agreement; 

ii.  $50,000 by June 15, 2014; 

iii.  $50,000 by September 15, 2014; and 

iv. $50,000 by December 15, 2014. 

b. Upon Defendant SBCC’s payment of the amount provided-for in Paragraph

[...]

HonorableMagistrateJudgeDonnaM. Ryu presiding.

III. SETTLEMENTCONSIDERATION

In considerationof the mutualagreementsandpromisesof eachother,Plaintiffs and
DefendantHomesiteherebyagreeas follows:

A. MonetaryPayment.DefendantHomesiteshall payPlaintiffs $107,000(ONE
HUNDRED AND SEVENTHOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS)by wire
transferwithin seven(7) daysafterPlaintiffs provideDefendantHomesite’s
attorneyswith a copyof this Agreement,executedby Plaintiffs andtheir
attorneys.DefendantHomesitewill makethe wire transferto Plaintiffs’
attorneys’trust account,the “Davis, Cowell & Bowe Trust Account.” Plaintiffs’

[...]

StatesDistrict Court for the NorthernDistrict of California, the
Honorable MagistrateJudgeDonnaM. Ryu presiding.

III. SETTLEMENT CONSIDERATION

In considerationof the mutualagreementsandpromises ofeach other, Plaintiffsand
DefendantSBCCherebyagreeas follows:

A. MonetaryPayment.DefendantSBCCshall payPlaintiffs $250,000(TWO
HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS)by deliveringa
seriesof checks,by the datesspecifiedbelow, to Plaintiffs’ attorneys,Davis,
Cowell & Bowe, LLP. Mi of the below-describedchecksshall be madepayable
to the “Davis,Cowell & Bowe TrustAccount.”

1. Within 10 daysof the executionof this Agreement,Defendant